Week
9/2/25
9/9/25

9/16/25
9/23/25
9/30/25
10/7/25

10/14/25

10/21/25

10/28/25

11/4/25
11/11/25
11/18/25

12/2/25

12/9/25
12/16/25

7&8
Win or Booze @ Just The Tip
Cole'sTeam @ Silver Alert
Rackless Behavior @ Hit It & Split
Cherryred Lovejoy @ The Relentless 9s
Silver Alert @ Rackless Behavior
Cherryred Lovejoy @ DuMa GiLaS
Bazinga! @ Snooker Snobs
The Relentless 9s @ Bazinga!
REBAWKS @ Hit It & Split
Rackless Behavior @ REBAWKS
Hit It & Split @ Cole's Team
DuMa GiLaS @ Bazinga!
The Relentless 9s @ Snooker Snobs
Snooker Snobs @ Win or Booze
Just The Tip @ REBAWKS

9&10
Rackless Behavior @ Cole's Team
Snooker Snobs @ The Relentless 9s
Silver Alert @ Cherryred Lovejoy
Snooker Snobs @ DuMa GiLaS
Bazinga! @ REBAWKS
Hit It & Split @ Win or Booze
Just The Tip @ Cherryred Lovejoy
Hit It & Split @ Just The Tip
DuMa GiLaS @ Silver Alert
Win or Booze @ Bazinga!
Silver Alert @ REBAWKS
Cole's Team @ Rackless Behavior
DuMa GiLaS @ Just The Tip
Cole'sTeam @ The Relentless 9s
Bazinga! @ Rackless Behavior

11&12
Silver Alert @ Snooker Snobs
REBAWKS @ Win or Booze
Bazinga! @ Just The Tip
Hit It & Split @ Silver Alert
Win or Booze @ Cherryred Lovejoy
Rackless Behavior @ The Relentless 9s
The Relentless 9s @ Silver Alert
Cole's Team @ Snooker Snobs
Bazinga! @ Cole's Team
The Relentless 9s @ DuMa GiLaS
Win or Booze @ DuMa GiLaS
Cherryred Lovejoy @ Hit It & Split
Rackless Behavior @ Cherryred Lovejoy
Just The Tip @ Bazinga!
DuMa GiLaS @ Snooker Snobs

13&14
Hit It & Split @ Cherryred Lovejoy
Just The Tip @ DuMa GiLaS
DuMa GiLaS @ REBAWKS

Rackless Behavior @ Bazinga!

The Relentless 9s @ Hit It & Split
Silver Alert @ Bazinga!
REBAWKS @ Cole's Team

Cherryred Lovejoy @ REBAWKS
Win or Booze @ The Relentless 9s
Hit It & Split @ Snooker Snobs
Rackless Behavior @ Snooker Snobs
Just The Tip @ Win or Booze
Silver Alert @ Cole's Team
Cherryred Lovejoy @ Silver Alert
Win or Booze @ Cole's Team

15& 16
Bazinga! @ DuMa GilLaS
Cherryred Lovejoy @ Rackless Behavior
The Relentless 9s @ Cole's Team
Cole's Team @ Win or Booze
Just The Tip @ Snooker Snobs
Snooker Snobs @ REBAWKS
DuMa GiLaS @ Hit It & Split
Silver Alert @ Win or Booze
Just The Tip @ Rackless Behavior
Silver Alert @ Just The Tip
Bazinga! @ Cherryred Lovejoy
REBAWKS @ The Relentless 9s
Win or Booze @ REBAWKS
Hit It & Split @ Rackless Behavior
Silver Alert @ Hit It & Split

17 & 18
The Relentless 9s @ REBAWKS
Hit It & Split @ Bazinga!
Win or Booze @ Snooker Snobs
REBAWKS @ Just The Tip
DuMa GiLaS @ Cole's Team
Cole'sTeam @ JustThe Tip
Win or Booze @ Rackless Behavior
Rackless Behavior @ DuMa GiLaS
Snooker Snobs @ Cherryred Lovejoy
Cherryred Lovejoy @ Cole's Team
The Relentless 9s @ Just The Tip
Snooker Snobs @ Silver Alert
Bazinga! @ Hit It & Split
REBAWKS @ DuMa GiLa$S
The Relentless 9s @ Cherryred Lovejoy




