Week	7 & 8	9 & 10	11 & 12	13 & 14	15 & 16	17 & 18
9/2/25	Win or Booze @ Just The Tip	Rackless Behavior @ Cole's Team	Silver Alert @ Snooker Snobs	Hit It & Split @ Cherryred Lovejoy	Bazinga! @ DuMa GiLaS	The Relentless 9s @ REBAWKS
9/9/25	Cole's Team @ Silver Alert	Snooker Snobs @ The Relentless 9s	REBAWKS @ Win or Booze	Just The Tip @ DuMa GiLaS	Cherryred Lovejoy @ Rackless Behavior	Hit It & Split @ Bazinga!
9/16/25	Rackless Behavior @ Hit It & Split	Silver Alert @ Cherryred Lovejoy	Bazinga! @ Just The Tip	DuMa GiLaS @ REBAWKS	The Relentless 9s @ Cole's Team	Win or Booze @ Snooker Snobs
9/23/25	Cherryred Lovejoy @ The Relentless 9s	Snooker Snobs @ DuMa GiLaS	Hit It & Split @ Silver Alert	Rackless Behavior @ Bazinga!	Cole's Team @ Win or Booze	REBAWKS @ Just The Tip
9/30/25	Silver Alert @ Rackless Behavior	Bazinga! @ REBAWKS	Win or Booze @ Cherryred Lovejoy	The Relentless 9s @ Hit It & Split	Just The Tip @ Snooker Snobs	DuMa GiLaS @ Cole's Team
10/7/25	Cherryred Lovejoy @ DuMa GiLaS	Hit It & Split @ Win or Booze	Rackless Behavior @ The Relentless 9s	Silver Alert @ Bazinga!	Snooker Snobs @ REBAWKS	Cole's Team @ Just The Tip
10/14/25	Bazinga! @ Snooker Snobs	Just The Tip @ Cherryred Lovejoy	The Relentless 9s @ Silver Alert	REBAWKS @ Cole's Team	DuMa GiLaS @ Hit It & Split	Win or Booze @ Rackless Behavior
10/21/25	The Relentless 9s @ Bazinga!	Hit It & Split @ Just The Tip	Cole's Team @ Snooker Snobs	Cherryred Lovejoy @ REBAWKS	Silver Alert @ Win or Booze	Rackless Behavior @ DuMa GiLaS
10/28/25	REBAWKS @ Hit It & Split	DuMa GiLaS @ Silver Alert	Bazinga! @ Cole's Team	Win or Booze @ The Relentless 9s	Just The Tip @ Rackless Behavior	Snooker Snobs @ Cherryred Lovejoy
11/4/25	Rackless Behavior @ REBAWKS	Win or Booze @ Bazinga!	The Relentless 9s @ DuMa GiLaS	Hit It & Split @ Snooker Snobs	Silver Alert @ Just The Tip	Cherryred Lovejoy @ Cole's Team
11/11/25	Hit It & Split @ Cole's Team	Silver Alert @ REBAWKS	Win or Booze @ DuMa GiLaS	Rackless Behavior @ Snooker Snobs	Bazinga! @ Cherryred Lovejoy	The Relentless 9s @ Just The Tip
11/18/25	DuMa GiLaS @ Bazinga!	Cole's Team @ Rackless Behavior	Cherryred Lovejoy @ Hit It & Split	Just The Tip @ Win or Booze	REBAWKS @ The Relentless 9s	Snooker Snobs @ Silver Alert
12/2/25	The Relentless 9s @ Snooker Snobs	DuMa GiLaS @ Just The Tip	Rackless Behavior @ Cherryred Lovejoy	Silver Alert @ Cole's Team	Win or Booze @ REBAWKS	Bazinga! @ Hit It & Split
12/9/25	Snooker Snobs @ Win or Booze	Cole's Team @ The Relentless 9s	Just The Tip @ Bazinga!	Cherryred Lovejoy @ Silver Alert	Hit It & Split @ Rackless Behavior	REBAWKS @ DuMa GiLaS
12/16/25	Just The Tip @ REBAWKS	Bazinga! @ Rackless Behavior	DuMa GiLaS @ Snooker Snobs	Win or Booze @ Cole's Team	Silver Alert @ Hit It & Split	The Relentless 9s @ Cherryred Lovejoy